2025 SCT 45 (Singing Christmas Tree for 4"/5™ Grades)

Sunday, August 17™

Sunday, August 24™

12:30 pm - 2:00 pm

12:30 pm - 2:00 pm

Rehearsals and Presentations

New 4" & 5% Assembly
Lunch provided

New 4" & 5™ Assembly
Lunch Provided

(No rehearsal on August 31 and September 7)

Sunday, Sept. 14™
Sunday, Sept. 21¢
Sunday, Sept. 28"

Bootcamp Weekend
Friday, October 3™

Sunday, October 5th
Sunday, October 12%
Sunday, October 19%
Sunday, October 26®
Sunday, Nov. 274

Bootcamp Weekend
Friday, Nov. 7™

Sunday, Nov. 9th
Sunday, Nov. 16t

Sunday, Nov. 23+

Sunday, Nov. 30th

3:00 pm - 4:00 pm
3:00 pm - 4:00 pm

3:00 pm - 4:00 pm

6:00 pm - 9:00 pm
3:00 pm - 4:00 pm
3:00 pm - 4:00 pm
3:00 pm - 4:00 pm
3:00 pm - 4:00 pm

3:00 pm - 4:00 pm

6:00 pm - 9:00 pm
3:00 pm - 4:00 pm
3:00 pm - 4:00 pm
3:00 pm - 4:00 pm

3:00 pm - 4:00 pm

W21l

W21l

W2all

TBA

W21l

W21l

W2all

W2all

W2all

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA



On-Set Rehearsals

2025 SCT 45

(SCT 45 will only attend part of these rehearsal times. SCT 45 schedule TBA.)

e Friday, Dec. 5™

e Saturday, Dec. 6™
e Sunday, Dec. 7™
e Monday, Dec. 8%
e Tuesday, Dec. 9%

e Wednesday, Dec. 10"

PRESENTATIONS

Thursday, Dec. 11t*
Friday, Dec. 12"
Saturday, Dec. 13®
Sunday, Dec. 14"

6:30 pm - 10:00 pm

9:00 am - 5:00 pm

3:00 om - 8:00 pm

6:30 pm - 10:00 pm Full Dress Rehearsal
DARK - NO REHEARSAL

6:30 pm - 10:00 pm Full Dress Rehearsal

7:00 pm

7:00 pm

11:00 am; 2:30 pm; 6:00 pm
2:30 pm; 6:00 pm



